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Title: Hearing - Type II Conditional Use Permit
P20CU00003, CLARK - W. AJO HIGHWAY
Request of Brenda Clark, represented by Daniel Flores, located at 16550 W. Ajo Highway, in the GR-1
(Rural Residential) zone for a Type II Conditional Use Permit for a Feed Store, in accordance with
Section 18.14.030 of the Pima County Zoning Code. Staff and the Hearing Administrator recommend
APPROVAL SUBJECT TO STANDARD AND SPECIAL CONDITIONS. (District 3)
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Board of Supervisors8/17/2020 1

Hearing - Type II Conditional Use Permit
P20CU00003, CLARK - W. AJO HIGHWAY
Request of Brenda Clark, represented by Daniel Flores, located at 16550 W. Ajo Highway, in the GR-
1 (Rural Residential) zone for a Type II Conditional Use Permit for a Feed Store, in accordance with
Section 18.14.030 of the Pima County Zoning Code. Staff and the Hearing Administrator recommend
APPROVAL SUBJECT TO STANDARD AND SPECIAL CONDITIONS. (District 3)
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